Welcome

to our hotel bar in the Kaltenbach. Whether on the Feels like

sun terrace or in front of the fireplace, make yourself home.

comfortable and enjoy your time.

.We love the stories behind our products and deeply appreciate

their craftsmanship.

Here, you can discover not only familiar classics but also exquisite
products from small manufacturers, along with regional delicacies

crafted with love of detail.

We welcome all our guests to the Zillertal and wish them

unforgettable moments.
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Your hosts

Prices in Euroincl. taxes

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please contact our staff



Snacks

Zillertal pressed dumpling soup

Tyrolean goulash soup with bread

Ham and cheese toast with ketchup and mayonnaise
Frankfurt sausages with mustard and horseradish
Tyrolean cheese spaetzle with fried onions
Tyrolean pasta pockets with potato-cheese filling
Zillertal cold plate with bread

Zillertal cheese selection with bread

Kaminwurzen with bread, mustard and horseradish

Austrian fried dough pastry with cranberry marmalade
Fried dough with a sweet filler

Cake of the day

FOR PIZZA LOVERS

Pizza Margherita
Pizza Salami
Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza Diavolo

Tarte Flambée with bacon and onions

Tarte Flambée with vegetables

8.00
8.50

7.50
7.00
15.50
15.50
14.80
13.80

7.00

8.50
11.00

4.00

11.00
12.00
12.00

12.50

11.00

11.00



