Welcome

to our hotel bar in the Kaltenbach. Whether on the sun terrace or in front of the fireplace, make yourself comfortable and **enjoy your time**.



"We love the stories behind our products and deeply appreciate their craftsmanship. "

Here, you can discover not only familiar classics but also exquisite products from small manufacturers, along with regional delicacies crafted with **love of detail**.

We welcome all our guests to the Zillertal and wish them **unforgettable moments**.

Your hosts

tephan und Joakella

Prices in Euro incl. taxes

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please contact our staff

Snacks

Zillertal pressed dumpling soup	8.00
Tyrolean goulash soup with bread	8.50
Ham and cheese toast with ketchup and mayonnaise	7.50
Frankfurt sausages with mustard and horseradish	7.00
Tyrolean cheese spaetzle with fried onions	15.50
Tyrolean pasta pockets with potato-cheese filling	15.50
Zillertal cold plate with bread	14.80
Zillertal cheese selection with bread	13.80
Kaminwurzen with bread, mustard and horseradish	7.00
Austrian fried dough pastry with cranberry marmalade	8.50
Fried dough with a sweet filler	11.00
Cake of the day	4.00
FOR PIZZA LOVERS	
Pizza Margherita	11.00
Pizza Salami	12.00
Pizza Prosciutto	12.00
Pizza Diavolo	12.50
Tarte Flambée with bacon and onions	11.00
Tarte Flambée with vegetables	11.00